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No. Title Last Name First Name E-mail address Position Title
CAMBODIA
1 H.E Lo Veasnakiry veasnakiry@gmail.com Secretary of State, MOH
2 H.E Ly Sovann sovann ly@yahoo.com Advisor, MOH
3 Dr. Sau Sokunna kunnasau@gmail.com Deputy Director of Department of Hospital Services, MOH
4 Dr. Him Sokrey sokreyl2@yahoo.com Deputy Director of Dept. of International Cooperation, MOH
CHINA
23 Ms Shao Meng shomeng@moh.gov.cn Director, Dept. of International Cooperation, NHC
5 Dr. He Zhaohua hezhaohua933@163.com. Acting Director General of Department of International
Cooperation, National Health Commission
6 Dr Yunping Wang yungpingwang@26.com Deputy Driector, Dept. of Global Health, China National
Development. Research, Center
25 Dr Dong Xiaoping dongxp238@sina.com Director, Center for Global Public Health, China CDC
26 Mr. He Zhaohua hezhaohua933@163.com. Deputy Director General, Dept of International Cooperation
7 Ms. Shao Meng shaomeng@nhc.gov.cn Director of Department of International Cooperation, National
Health Commission
8 Mr. She Zhiwen shzhw@nhc.gov.cn Deputy Director of Department of International
Cooperation, National Health Commission
9 Ms. Duan Bowei duanbowei2022@foxmail.com Program Officer of Department of International
Cooperation, National Health Commission.
10 Ms. Jia Manhong jlamanhong@hotmail.com Vice Director, Yunnan CDC
11 Mr. Gong Zhuhua axwjwjlc@163.com International Exchange and Cooperation Div. of Health
Commission of Guangxi Shuang Autonomous Region
LAOS
12 Dr. Bounserth Keoprasith bounserth@gmail.com DG, Dept of Planning and Cooperation, MOH
13 Dr. Rattanaxay Phetsouvanh rattanaxay@gmail.com Director General, Dept. of Communicable Diseases Control,
MOH
14 Dr. Khamsay Detleuxay khamsaydetleuxay@gmail.com Director, Dept. of Health Care and Rehabilitation, MOH
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15 Ms. Lattanakhone Outhaiyabong nouthaiyavong@yahoo.com Deputy Director, Regional and International Division,
International Cooperation, MPI
THAILAND Phommachanh
16 Dr. Panthong Witchayaporn witchayaporn.pt@gmail.com Foreign Relations officer, Global Health Div., Office of PS,
MOPH
17 Dr. Thaiprayoon Suriwan Khunsuri@yahoo.com Deputy Director, Global Health DivisioN, Office of PS, MOH
18 Dr. Soawapak Hinjoy soawapak@gmail.com- Director of Office of International Cooperation, Dept. of
Disease Control, MOPH
19 Dr. Chaiyaso Chat cchaiyaso99@gmail.com Observer/Public Health Officer, Office of International
Cooperation, Department of Disease Control, MOPH
20 Dr. Chinsuwatay Wanchat siangwanchat@gmail.com Deputy Director, Strategy and Planning Division, MOPH
VIET NAM
21 Dr. Phi Van Kien phivankien@gmail.com Vice Head, Public and Nutrition Division, GDPM, Vietham
22 Mr. Vu Vi Quoc vuviguoc@yahoo.com Official Public Health and Nutrition Division, GDPM. MOH
23 Ms. Nguyen Thi Mai An maian _moh@yahoo.com
2 Ms. HONG LY NGUYEN Ly.nx88@ymail,com Official, International Cooperation Dept, MOH Viet Nam
24 Dr. Phi Van Kien phivankien@gmail.com Vice head, Public and Nutrition Division, GDPM, Viet Nam
25 Ms. Nguyen Thi Nhan nhannt.icd@gmail.com Official, International Cooperation Dept, MOH Viet Nam
ADB
Face-to-face participants
26 Mr. Elfving Rikard relfving@adb,org Principal Social Sector Specialist
27 Ms. Sancio Rowena rsancio.consultant@adb.org Consultant
28 Dr. Counahan Megan megan@kadeira.com.au Consultant
29 Dr. Thar Kyi kthar.consultant@adb.org Consultant
30 Mr. Dacanay Randy rdacanay.consultant@adb.org Consultant
31 Mr. Briscombe Alistair abriscombe@adb.org Consultant
32 Ms. Espiritu Marissa mespiritu.consultant@adb.org Consultant
Online participants
33 Mr. Parvez Safdar sparvez@adb.org Country Director, PRC Resident Mission
34 Mr. Lentz Mischa mlentz@adb.org Sr. Development Secialist (Finance & Investment)
35 Mr. Riley Brian briley@adb.org Sr. Health Specialist
36 Mr. Yamamoto Yuya yvamoto@adb.org Trade Specialist
37 Ms Pinsuda Alexander palexander@adb.org Economist (Regional Cooperation)
DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS (online participants)
38 Ms. Khut Qui Yi khut@who.int Technical Officer Public Health Emergency Preparedness,
WHO Regional Office for the Western Pacific
39 Ms. Gavira Izaskun lzaskun.Gaviria@theglobalfund.org  |Regional Portfolio Fund Manager, Global Fund
40 Mr Matteo Dembech Matteo.Dembech@theglobalfund.org |Senior Program Officer, High Impact Asia Dept., Global Fund
41 Ms. Parco Kristin kparco@iom.int Chief of Mission, IOM, Cambodia
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42 Dr. Inkchosan Montira minkochasan@iom.int Regional Migration Health Programme Officer, IOM, Thailand
43 Ms. Yui Yoshii Yoshii.Yui@jica.go.jp Human Development Department Health Group 2, JICA
44 Mr Kazuhiro Nomoto kazuhiro.nomoto@aiib.org Partnership Officer at Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank.
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